Releases - December 26, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238232
172699
302183
209869
273196
300423
295160
202887
300611
166383
279598
241302
291385
150110
294278
272204
280620
208243
188528
244733
224747
291661
303706
260377
253506
278937

Embry
Tucker
Perrin

Hill
Robinson
Huff
Anderson
Holland
Arrington
Tague
McDougle
Shaffer
Hicks
Brewer
Benge
Armstrong
Cole
Folger
Rigsby
Claycomb
McAninch
Heath
Gormly
Lawson
Holmes
Brewer

Bobbie D
Larry

Dexter

Curtis

Ranzy 0]
Jared
John
John
Christy
Harold
Quentin
Bryan
Christopher Michael
Michael

Allen

Lynn
Allen

Laura

James Cody
John w
Todd Marshall
Derrick Leshan
Kody A
Spencer
Christopher

KC

Christopher David
Eric J
Cherad

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Nelson County Jail

Clay County Jail

Roederer Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Portland
Harlan County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Barren County Jail

Lincoln County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Meade County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Perry County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Lee Adjustment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



